Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

His brother heeded the
returned

With his year old brother, Abd-al-Rahman dashed into the river

He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the River one day

It was he who made his way to and fought his way to mastery

Among the very few who was a youth of twenty Abd-ul-Rehman

The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family

Accession of the Abbasids to the

was signalised

It was In that the Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown

The writer of the essay The Jewel of the World is

From the birth of Christ to about
different years

Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of

During my reign the

has not been in flood for seven years

He said, "During my the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

shouted from the bank that he would be unharmed if he

there are records of famine in Europe in 350

Answers Choice

A

oW DOmr DOEP DOEP D0EP UOEP U0TP» UOEr U0EP» U0

OOoW> UO® » DOWP TOWP DOW>

. Admonishes

. Threats

. Reassurances
. Warnings

Nine
Eleven
Seven
Thirteen

. Euphrates
Tigris
Indus

Nile

Bokhara
Spain
Sudan
Egypt

Was killed

Was banished
Escaped

Was imprisoned

Mamluk
Mughal
Saljoq
Abbasid

Emirate
Baronage
Caliphate
Parsonage

850
950
650
750

Philp K. Hitti
Jafferson

Darrel Barnard
Jerome K. Jerome

1000
1500
1600
1800

Brothers
Sisters
Aunts
Uncles

Diverted
Averted
Converted
Inverted

Christ
John
Joseph
Moses

Sindh

. Euphrates
Tigris
Nile

Reign
Rain
Rein
Ruin



16

17

18

19

20

One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an

These were serious enough to mean

for him and his family

The early hunter suffered grave

during the winter months

has been a problem since the beginning of time

They are the children who weigh Ib at the age of two years

Pharaoh

A

W> U0

owW» O

DOT» DOW

American

. Syrian
. Iranian

Starve

. Starves

Starved

. Diseases

Shocks

. Attacks

. Marriage
. Livelihood
. Friendship

6

15
20



