

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	His brother heeded the shouted from the bank that he would be unharmed if he returned	A. Admonishes B. Threats C. Reassurances D. Warnings
2	With his year old brother, Abd-al-Rahman dashed into the river	A. Nine B. Eleven C. Seven D. Thirteen
3	He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the River one day	A. Euphrates B. Tigris C. Indus D. Nile
4	It was he who made his way to and fought his way to mastery	A. Bokhara B. Spain C. Sudan D. Egypt
5	Among the very few who was a youth of twenty Abd-ul-Rehman	A. Was killed B. Was banished C. Escaped D. Was imprisoned
6	The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family	A. Mamluk B. Mughal C. Saljoq D. Abbasid
7	Accession of the Abbasids to the was signalised	A. Emirate B. Baronage C. Caliphate D. Parsonage
8	It was In that the Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown	A. 850 B. 950 C. 650 D. 750
9	The writer of the essay The Jewel of the World is	A. Philp K. Hitti B. Jafferson C. Darrel Barnard D. Jerome K. Jerome
10	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
11	Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Aunts D. Uncles
12	Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Converted D. Inverted
13	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
14	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
15	He said, "During my the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."	A. Reign B. Rain C. Rein D. Ruin

16	One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh	A. American B. Egyptian C. Syrian D. Iranian
17	These were serious enough to mean for him and his family	A. Starve B. Starves C. Starvation D. Starved
18	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
19	has been a problem since the beginning of time	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
20	They are the children who weigh lb at the age of two years	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20